22 CORRIDA PEDESTRE DE TIMBURI

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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576
463
554
526
521
574
455
528
451
550
266
462
522
428
491
506
560
551
333
573
570
494
461
553
482
489
468
524
568
541
565
465
431

257
470
537
515
519
427
490
443
583
435
510
466
452
471
579
450
571
469
525
478
464
527
249
578
523
520
507
459

FERNANDA SANTOS

BIANCA MACHADO SILVA
THALITA GABRIELLY MARINHO
MARLENE MININELI

MARIA GECIKA B TONDIN
ADRIANA DE FATIMA RODRIGUES
ANNA PAULA DOMINGOS
MARTA CRISTINA R BARBOSA
AMANDA STORTI DA SILVA
SHEILA ROCHA B ANDRADE
CARINA PADILHA CUNHA
BENEDITA EDNA DO SANTOS
MARIA LUCIA FELIPE

LUCILENE DA SILVA R LIMA
ISADORA FRAZON COSTA
LAURA ALVES SEVERIANO
VANESSA DIAS BENEGA
SILVANI QUEIROZ

ERICA MARIA LIMA FERREIRA
FERNANDA CRISTINA CAPELLINI FOGO
SUELLEN C AFONSO FERNANDES
JESSICA CAROLINA LEANDRO
BEATRIZ LOPES G ALVES
TALITA MUNIQUE R OLIVEIRA
ELIZANGELA RODRIGUES

GENI CAMARGO DE AZEVEDO
CINTIA TAMIRES DE A ARAUJO
MARIA REGINA R DE ALMEIDA
SIMONE A. R PINHEIRO
REBECA VITORIA A NOGUEIRA
ROSANGELA ROQUE

CARLA ALEXANDRA AGIO
MARIA ELIZA E PAIVA ROCHA
MARCIA SZYMANEK

CAMILA PADILHA CUNHA
CLAUDENICE MARIA CORREA
PRISCILA MARIA Z M SANTOS
MARCIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
MARIA AP MIRANDA MOREIRA
LILIAM AP ALVES PAES

IRACI DE SOUSA

SILVIA HELENA C MARANHO
PALOMA REGINA FARIA
DANIELA AUGUSTINHO
LUCIMARA DEOLIN SOUZA
CARLA MAIANE

ANA PAULA DE SOUSA MORAES
CLAUDIA REGINA F DA SILVA
ANA CRISTINA ALVES

ALINE AP VITORIA CORREA
AGDA APARECIDA MOREIEA
CIRSA DE LOURDES A BERGAMASCHI
MARIA SCORSATO MELCHIOTTI
DOLORES M GUIOTTI ALVES
BRUNA AP DE MELLO PAULINO
MARLI ROSA DOS S FONSECA
ANA HELENICE ROCHA

LUZIA DA SILVA GOLART
MARIA LUCIA M RODRIGUES
MARIA BATISTA DA SILVA
LEONILDE GOMES FANTANA
APARECIDA A S DAMASCENO

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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2
31
17
38
2
a4
41
41
20
46
27
43
66
38
35
27
37
a4
17
47
26
30
33
a4
a1
61
37
62
50
22
46
53
51
49
29
45
40
36
72
41
56
62
39
42
a1
17
45
39
a7
a4
35
62
75
63
27
63
a7
74
69
68
78
72

5K FEM
Equipe

F4044 - CORRER BEM
F3034 - BIOFITNESS PREMIUM GYM
F0024 - FB ASSESSORIA
F3539 - MANDURI RUNNING
F4044 -
F4044 1 FARTURA RUNNERS
F4044 2 #100FREIO
F4044 3
F0024 1 MANDURI RUNNING
F4549 1 SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
F2529 - MP.
F4044 4
F6569 1 . MEGA ACADEMIA
F3539 - MP.
F3539 1 MANDURI RUNNING
F2529 1
F3539 2 ALVINLANDIA
F4044 5 . MANDURI RUNNING
F0024 - MP.
F4549 2 SPARTA
F2529 2
F3034 1 BIOFITNESS PREMIUM GYM
F3034 2 RUNNING IPAUSSU
F4044 6
F4044 7 MANDURI RUNNING
F6064 1 MANDURI RUNNING
F3539 3 BIOFITNESS PREMIUM GYM
F6064 2 PATOLEGUAS
F5054 1 MULHERES MARAVILHOSAS
F0024 2
F4549 3 OLEO
F5054 2 . MULHERES MARAVILHOSAS
F5054 - MP.
F4549 4 . RUNNING IPAUSSU
F2529 - MP.
F4549 5 BIOFITNESS PREMIUM GYM
F4044 8 MANDURI RUNNING
F3539 4 TAGUAI RUNNERS
F7099 1 . SUPERACAO PALMITAL
F4044 - MP.
F5559 1 CHAVANTES RUNNERS
F6064 3
F3539 5 IPAUSSU RUNNING
F4044 9 MANDURI RUNNING
F4044 10
F0024 3 MANDURI RUNNING
F4549 6 MANDURI RUNNING
F3539 6 RUNNERS SANTA CRUZ
F4549 7 ELITE CERTEIRA
F4044 11 CORRER BEM
F3539 7 MANDURI RUNNING
F6064 4 SUPERACAO PALMITAL
F7099 2 SUPERACAO PALMITAL
F6064 5 SUPERACAO PALMITAL
F2529 3 RAJAR RUNNING
F6064 6 SUPERACAO PALMITAL
F4549 8
F7099 3 TIMBURI RUNNING
F6569 2 SUPERACAO PALMITAL
F6569 3 SUPERACAO PALMITAL
F7099 4 SUPERACAO PALMITAL
F7099 5 SUPERACAO PALMITAL

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Bruto

00:21:38.081
00:23:21.538
00:24:17.084
00:25:10.644
00:25:13.497
00:25:31.414
00:25:40.254
00:26:43.398
00:26:44.658
00:26:48.244
00:26:56.744
00:27:10.406
00:27:15.919
00:27:20.739
00:27:33.482
00:27:34.756
00:28:00.812
00:28:01.575
00:28:17.153
00:28:30.658
00:28:34.273
00:28:42.460
00:28:43.073
00:29:05.259
00:29:32.262
00:29:47.496
00:30:31.610
00:30:56.863
00:30:59.189
00:31:10.100
00:31:35.702
00:31:49.586
00:31:52.198
00:32:10.851
00:32:27.663
00:32:29.707
00:32:40.924
00:32:42.570
00:32:50.939
00:32:54.863
00:32:57.184
00:33:07.715
00:33:58.120
00:33:59.547
00:34:05.371
00:34:38.955
00:34:45.316
00:35:06.043
00:35:50.128
00:35:53.839
00:36:38.400
00:37:36.912
00:38:35.938
00:39:22.170
00:40:42.447
00:42:54.368
00:43:54.529
00:45:00.101
00:45:40.438
00:52:33.286
00:52:41.885
00:57:44.600

Liquido

00:21:38.081
00:23:19.538
00:24:15.084
00:25:10.644
00:25:10.497
00:25:31.414
00:25:40.254
00:26:43.398
00:26:44.658
00:26:44.244
00:26:50.744
00:27:04.406
00:27:12.919
00:27:15.739
00:27:29.482
00:27:20.756
00:27:51.812
00:27:57.575
00:28:10.153
00:28:20.658
00:28:31.273
00:28:40.460
00:28:38.073
00:28:54.259
00:29:29.262
00:29:45.496
00:30:27.610
00:30:54.863
00:30:57.189
00:30:59.100
00:31:28.702
00:31:48.586
00:31:45.198
00:32:03.851
00:32:15.663
00:32:26.707
00:32:37.924
00:32:36.570
00:32:43.939
00:32:47.863
00:32:54.184
00:32:58.715
00:33:52.120
00:33:57.547
00:33:59.371
00:34:34.955
00:34:41.316
00:35:02.043
00:35:41.128
00:35:49.839
00:36:36.400
00:37:27.912
00:38:27.938
00:39:14.170
00:40:37.447
00:42:44.368
00:43:48.529
00:44:51.101
00:45:30.438
00:52:24.286
00:52:31.885
00:57:35.600
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